Open Points

Rank Club

10

11

11

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

22

A

-

HOR e ﬂ

L ]

TRINGE
¥

Joride

chRTREL

Ve

P vy v
By Com

A @

g @

Coast Swimming Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Neptune Swim Club

Club 37

United Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Vikings Swim Club Inc

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
St Paul's Swimming Club
Heretaunga Sundevils
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Jasi Swim Club

TBSS Central City Swimming
Wharenui Swim Club

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Aquabladz NP

Phoenix Aquatics

Tasman Swim Club

Capital Swim Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Roskill Swimming Club

Kiwi West Aquatics

Swim Rotorua

Updated: Aug 10, 2023, 08:50 PM

Points

627

437

400

396

196

157

143

133

120

88

68

68

63

58

58

42

38

28

26

24

24

18

18



22

25

25

27

28

28

28

31

32

32

&2

32

32

37

22
=
8
s
o o4

g
i3
i

!
i

@& Ice Breaker Aquatics

@ Pirates Swim Team

&8 Kiwi ASC

@ Raumati Swimming Club
@ Enterprise Swim Team

@ Comet Swim Club

@ Mt Wellington Swimming
@ Tawa Swimming Club

@ Howick Pakuranga

@ Otaki Titans Swimming Club
@ St Peter's Swimming Club
@ Murihiku Swimming Club
@ Swim Timaru

@ Aquagym Swimming Club

18

12

12

10



