Updated: Aug 10, 2023, 08:50 PM

Open Points

Rank	Club		Points
1	COME TAXABLE	Coast Swimming Club	627
2	HORTH SHORE SWIMMING	North Shore Swimming Club	437
3		Neptune Swim Club	400
4	37°	5 Club 37	396
5		United Swimming Club	196
6	<u>#</u>	■ Hamilton Aquatics	157
7	VIKINGS PHIN CLIE	■ Vikings Swim Club Inc	143
8	MOUT BARROOT TAR	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	133
9		■ St Paul's Swimming Club	120
10	Siin Tevil	Heretaunga Sundevils	88
11	22	Pukekohe Swimming Club	68
11	Jasi Karan saran tegan	Jasi Swim Club	68
13	CENTRAL.	TBSS Central City Swimming	63
14	Wharenui Internal Case	₩ Wharenui Swim Club	58
14		🐸 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	58
16	And a second sec	and the second s	42
17	PROTINGS	Phoenix Aquatics	38
18		■ Tasman Swim Club	28
19	CAPITAL	Capital Swim Club	26
20	MT EDEN	Mt Eden Swimming	24
20	22	Roskill Swimming Club	24
22	(3)	👸 Kiwi West Aquatics	18
22	POTORUA	Swim Rotorua	18

22 See Breaker Aquatics	18
25 Pirates Swim Team	12
25 Kiwi ASC	12
27 Raumati Swimming Club	10
28 Enterprise Swim Team	8
28 Comet Swim Club	8
28 Mt Wellington Swimming	8
31 Tawa Swimming Club	6
32 Howick Pakuranga	4
32 Otaki Titans Swimming Club	4
32 St Peter's Swimming Club	4
32 Murihiku Swimming Club	4
32 Swim Timaru	4
37 Aquagym Swimming Club	2